
Day Date Time Event Location
Thur 8/28/2025 10:30am Intramural Kickoff Student Center
Thur 9/4/2025 11am Situps for Smoothies Fitness Center
Fri  9/5/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Tue  9/9/2025 11am Pop-a-Shot Student Center
Thur 9/11/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Mon 9/15/2025 10:30am Pushups for Protein Bars Fitness Center
Fri  9/19/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Thur  9/25/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Fri  9/26/2025 1pm Spikeball Student Center
Tue 9/30/2025 11am Pop-a-Shot Student Center
Fri 10/3/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Tue 10/7/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Fri 10/10/2025 1pm Video Game Student Center
Thur 10/16/2025 11am Pop-a-Shot Student Center
Fri 10/17/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Thur 10/23/2025 11am Tailgate Party/Cornhole Tournament Campus Commons
Fri 10/24/2025 1pm Video Game Student Center
Thur 10/30/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Fri 10/31/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Tue 11/4/2025 11am Netball Fitness Center
Fri 11/7/2025 1pm Spikeball Fitness Center
Tue 11/11/2025 11:30am Putting for Pizza Student Center
Fri 11/14/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Mon 11/17/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Fri 11/21/2025 1pm Video Game Student Center
Mon 11/24/2025 4pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
Tue 11/25/2025 1pm Spikeball Fitness Center
Tue 12/2/2025 11am Billiards/Ping Pong (in house league) Student Center
Fri 12/5/2025 1pm Soccer Tennis (in house league) Fitness Center
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